
A Certified Booth Operator is required for each business with a multiple or unlimited moderate/complex temporary 
food permit. The certificate holder is not required to be on site during the event. Preregistration is required. 

The course fee is $126 per person, to be paid in advance. The certification is good for two years. 

Day of class: Bring a photo ID and a copy of your food worker card. 

Name 

Email address Phone 

Mailing Address 

City State Zip 

Course location & time: Chinook Building (401 5th Ave, Seattle), Room #121 from 10AM-11:30AM  unless otherwise listed. 

Class requested: 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026   

Tuesday, February 10, 2026   

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 (Chinook Room 115) 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 (Chinook Room 115) 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 (Chinook Room 115) 

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 (Chinook Room 115) 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026 (Chinook Room 121)

Tuesday, August 11, 2026 (Chinook Room TBA)

Tuesday, September 8, 2026 (Chinook Room TBA)

Tuesday, October 13, 2026 (Chinook Room TBA)

Please submit your application and $126.00 check payable to 
Seattle-King County Dept. of Public Health (must be received at 
least 7 days before the class) to: 

Downtown Environmental Health 
401 5th Ave, Suite 1100 
Seattle, WA 98104 

Note: There is a $35.00 refund processing fee. There is a $35.00 fee for returned checks. 

Available in alternative format upon request 
https://kc1.sharepoint.com/teams/DPH-FoodFacilitiesInfo/Temporary%20Events%20and% 
20Farmers%20Markets/Forms/AllItems.aspx 
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